
ヽ

回鼈鬱聰鰊鍮.機 (Dり 1%II
ROK Cup Thalland 2020 R.2 Softed on best lap time

MINI ROK/R00KIES

Quali～

Qua‖fying(10:00 Time)statted at 9:49:50

pos  No. Nalme Class Team Best Tm Diff  ln LaD 2nd Best

３

２

３

４

２

３

３

５

３

５

６

，

６

６

５

３

４

３

Ю

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

99  AKI JITRANUWATH

27 KRI¬:ACH JIRAYUPA
35  TAIYO VLIEGEN
l  CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA
10  POJCHARAPHON KEMPHETCH
ll  DANIEL JORDAN
14  KUNLAPAT KUNLABOON
2  SIRIKON Kl」 EヽWKRUA
26  RAIYIAN CARElll

9  PHIPHATPC)LI)ANKUL
51 SIRI KONGSIRI
17  SIPPAPAS JIRAYAPAKORN
77  NATHAKORN SUKSRI
18  RACHATA PLAElⅣ THONG
93  ]IRAYU RACHATAMETHAKUL
74  PORNPHOM THONGMUANGLUANG
フ  SITANUN PIKULKA]ORN

44  PAKHAPOB MONGKOLKASEM
5  PHATREEYA PIKULKAJORN

MINI ROK
MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK
ROOKIES ROK
MINI ROK
ROOKIES ROK
MINI ROK

MINI ROK
MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK
MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK
R00KIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM
MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS
SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM
MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS
NRT
SIMON RACING
CLUB 24 BOY RACING
DRS RACING

RMR
MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS
MOSQUITO RACING
FAMILY RACING TEAM

ONE‐ONE RACING TEAM

BAAN BAAN TEAM

SIMON RACING
RO.K.RACING
SIMON RACING

54.298

54,864

54.966

54.987

55.219

55.254

55.337

55,459

55,562

55.629

55.650

55.672

55,695

55.941

56.074

56.438

56.465

56.726

56.830

0.566

0.668

0.689

0.921

0.956

1.039

1.161

1.264

1.331

1.352

1.374

1.397

1.643

1.776

2.140

2.167

2.428

2.532

54.698

55.001

55.019

54.999

55.258

55.281

55.446

55,466

55,690

55.635

55.684

55.891

55.771

56.281

56.090

56.549

56.576

56.825

57.213

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printed: 22-Aug-20 10:01:16 AM

Bira Kart l.321 km

22-Aug-2009:50



ヽ

国鸞働晰鰤糀懸⑪瘍1鯰|
R(Э K cup Tha‖and 2020 R.2 Sorted on best lap time

MINI ROK/R00KIES

Qualifying (10:00 Time) staded at 9:49:50

Bira Kart l.050 km

22‐ノヽug…2009:50

Class Team Best Tnl    Diff ln 2nd BestPos No.
３

２

３

４

２

３

３

５

３

５

６

３

６

６

５

３

４

３

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

99  AKI JITRANUWATH
27 KRIT「ACH JIRAYUPA

35  TAIYO VLIEGEN

l  CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA
10  POJCHARAPHON KEMPHETCH
ll  DANIEL JORDAN

14  K∪ NLAPAT KUNLAB00N

2  SIRIKON KLAEⅥノKRUA
26  RAYAN CARETTI
9  PHIPHATPC)L[)ANKUL

51 SIRI KONGSIRI
17  SIPPAPAS JIRAYAPAKORN

77  NATHAKORN SUKSRI

18  RACHATA PLAElⅣ 丁HONG
93  JIRAYU RACHATAMETHAKUL
74  PORNPHOM THONGMUANGLUANG
7  SITANUN PIKULKA,ORN
44  PAKHAPOB MONGKOLKASEM
5  PHATREEYIA PIKULIく AJORN

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

ROOKIES ROK
MINI ROK

ROOKIES ROK
MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK

ROOKIES ROK
RO00ES ROK

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEメ

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS
SINGHA MOTORSPOR丁 丁Eメ

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS
NR丁

SIMON RACING
CLUB 24 BC)YRへCING

DRS RACING TEAM
RMR RAYAN MOTORSPORT
MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS
MOSQUITO RACING
FAMILY RACING TEAM

ONE‐ONE RACING TEAM
NRT
BAAN BAAN TEAM

NRT
SIMON RACING
RO.K.RACING

SIMON RACING

54.298

54.864

54,966

54.987

55.219

55.254

55.337

55.459

55.562

55,629

55.650

55.672

55.695

55,941

56.074

56.438

56.465

56.726

56.830

0.566

0.668

0.689

0.921

0.956

1.039

1.161

1.264

1.331

1.352

1.374

1.397

1.643

1.776

2,140

2.167

2.428

2.532

54.698

55.001

55.019

54.999

55.258

55.281

55.446

55.466

55.690

55,635

55.684

55,891

55.771

56.281

56.090

56.549

56.576

56.825

57.213

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printed:22-Aug‐ 2011:47:38A,Vl



ヽ

国鸞鬱晰鰤蝸議の黎1鰺|

ROK Cup Tha‖ and 2020 R.2 Sorted on best lap time

SENIOR ROK GP/MASTER/ NOVICE

Qualify

Qua‖Mng(lo100 Time)statted at 10:04:42

Bira Kart l.321 km

22‐Aug‐ 2010:05

Pos No. Name Class Team Best Tm   Diff In Lap  2nd IBest

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

272

232

266

354

325

327

328

428

444

456

SUPAKIT JENJITRANUN

CARL VVATTANA BENNET

THITISORN JUNSUWAN
NATTHAPHOL PATAMAPONCSE
KI‐口可POL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA
MARTIN MACLEOD
]UKKA KC)IVIS丁OINEN

THAKORN KHAJ(DRNPATCHARADECHA
APASPONG PREMANOND
SUPAKΠ
~ABYIM

SENIOR ROK GP
SENIOR ROK GP
SENIOR ROK GP

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
NOVICE ROK GP-3

NOVICE ROK GP‐ B

NOVICE ROK GP― B

DRS RACING TEAM
AF RACING

BAAN BAAN TEAM&JSWト
MENTAGRAM MOTORSPOR
SINGHA MOTORSPORT Tロ
1000 RACING

ICU‐VARAOKE RACING

ONE-ONE RACING TEAM
LAT RACING TEAM

NOY RACING TEAM

48.673

48.797

49,307

49,819

49.870

49.989

50.080

50.228

50.521

50,741

0.124

0.634

1.146

1.197

1.316

1.407

1.555

1.848

2.068

48.853

48.862

49.345

50.059

49.905

50.134

50.191

50.365

50.521

50.855

４

５

３

３

３

３

２

３

３

４

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printed:22‐ Aug-2010:15:49 AM



ヽ

国鸞鬱颯鰤蝸凛のリド
ROK Cup Tha‖ and 2020 R.2 Softed on best lap time

JUNIOR ROK GP/R00KIES JUNIOR

Quali″

Qua‖″ing(10:00 Time)Started at 10:19:09

Bira Kart l.321 km

22-」へug-2C110:20

Pos No, Name Class Team Best Tm   DifF In Lao 2nd Best
３

４

３

４

４

５

５

５

５

９

３

３

５

７

３

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

107

178

122

125

101

109

121

195

177

194

157

128

133

187

108

104

NANDHバVUD BHIROMBHAKDI
丁OUCH JORNSAI
CHASE CHAKRIS PARKS

NORRARAT APIVART
CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA
SITARVEE uMNANTHARAK
丁ERRY JAMES OICONNER
RATCHARAT ANANl・ HAKHAN
KITINAT LUEANGARUNCHAI
FREDERICKヽⅣIAT・TANAPONG BENNETT
ALEX GROCOT丁

PANALIN丁OUYDAT
VONGSAPAT KETSIRI

PHUWAPON THAWEEKRAIKUN
PIYAヽAノAT CHAIYA

SUPAWIT ABYIM

JUNIOR ROK GP
JUNIOR ROK GP
JUNIOR ROK GP
JUNIOR ROK GP
JUNIOR ROK GP
JUNIOR ROK GP
JUNIOR ROK GP
ROOKIES JUNIOR R

J∪ NIOR ROK GP

R00KIES JUNIOR F

JUNIOR ROK GP

]∪ NIOR ROK GP

]UNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP
ROOKIES JUNIOR R

ROOKIES JUNIOR F

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEメ

BOY RACING

DRS RACING TEAM
RMR MARANELLO THAIL´ 、ト

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS
MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS
SIR SIMON RACING

BIL[■ONAIRE BOYS RACIN(

BAAN BAAN TEAM
AF RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS
SIMON RACING′ NP TIRE

CRG
BAAN BAAN TEAM
DRS
NOY RACING TEAM

49.001

49.180

49.255

49.396

49.405

49.424

49.447

49.573

49.707

49.819

49.858

49.859

49.929

50.009

50.044

50.140

0.179

0.254

0.395

0.404

0.423

0.446

0.572

0.706

0.818

0.857

0.858

0.928

1.008

1.043

1,139

49.002

49.276

49.306

49.406

49.511

49.550

49.465

49.622

49.803

49.851

49.934

49,906

49.950

50.071

50.120

50.182

C.O.C.

vwwv.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printed: 22-Aug-20 10:32:13 AM



爾 鵞嚇颯し,弊 轟鶉 黎

R(Э K Cup Thailand 2020 R.2 Softed on Laps

MINI ROK/R00噸 ES

Heat

Race(10 Laps)stated at 10:51:54

Pos  No. Nalmle

Bira Kat l.050 km

22…Aug‐2010:50

C:ass TealTl Total Tnl LaDS Diff Best Tm

99  AK JⅣⅣ NヽUWATH

35  TAIYC)VLIEGEN

l  CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA

27 KRI「「ACH JIRAYUPA

26 RAYAN CARET「 I

2  SIRIKON KLAEWKRUA

9   PHIPHATPOL DANKUL

ll  DANIEL JORDAN

10  POJCHARAPHON KEMPHETCH

51  SIIu K10NCSIRI

77  NATHAKORN SUKSRI

17  SIPPAPAS JIRAYAPAKORN

7  Sr「ANUN PIKULKA〕 ORN

93  JIRAYU RACHATAMETHAKUL

18  RACHATA PLAEヽ 〃THONG

14  KUNLAPAT KUNLAB00N

44  PAKHAPOB MONGKOLiC〔 ;EM

74  PORNPHOM THONGMUANGLUANG

5  PHATREEYA PIKULKA]ORN

Announcemenb
No.17 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorect

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

ROOKIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

SINGHA MOFORSPORT TEAM

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

MA)(IMA MO“ORSPORIS

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

RMR RAYAN MOTORSPORT RACING

DRS RACING TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

SIMON RACING

NRT

MOSQUITO fυ (ヽING

ONE-ONE RACING TEAM

FAMIビr RACING TEAM

SIMON RACING

BAAN BAAN TEAM

NRT

CLUB 24 BOY RACING

RO,K.RACING

NRT

SIMON RACING

Best Speed

9:13.639

9:17.300

9:19.506

9:20,048

9:25.403

9:25.480

9:26.356

9:26.608

9:26.923

9:27.302

9:30.539

9:35,082

9:35.446

9:35,545

9:35,794

9:37.178

9:38,078

9:38,725

9:54,262

3.661

5.867

6.409

11,764

11.841

12.717

12.969

13.284

13.663

16.900

21.443

21.807

21,906

22.155

23.539

24.439

25.086

40.623

54.980

55.218

55.428

55,276

55,728

55.786

55,977

55.630

55,741

55.871

56.178

55.982

56.570

56.074

56.291

56.572

56.675

56.737

57.416

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Trn Best Lap by

Printed: 22-Aug-20 L7:14:27 AM

68.276 54.980 68.7523.661 99‐ AKI JITRANUVVATH

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to; Racetimer.net



盟鵞鬱聰け,舞機のり
R(Э K Cup Thailand 2020 R.2 Softed on Laps

JUNIOR ROK GP/R00KIES JUNIOR

Heat

Race(12 Laps)started at ll:31:49

Pos  No. Narne

Bira Kart l.050 km

22-Au9‐ 2011:30

Class Team ・
rOtal Tm Laps Diff  Best丁 lm

107

178

122

109

101

121

177

195

108

128

133

104

Not classined

DNF   194

DNF   187
DNF  125
DNF  157

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

NANDHAVUD BHIROMBHAKDI

TOUCH JORNSAI

CHASE CHAKRIS PARKS

SITARVEE LIMNANTHAlυ Kヽ

CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA

TERRY JAMES()'CONNER

KITINAT LUEANGARUNCHAI

RATCHARAIT ANANTHAKHAN

PIYAVVAT CHAIYA

PANALIN TOUYDAT

VONCSAPAT KETSIRI

SUPAWIT ABYIM

FREDERICKヽ VATTIANAPON(I BENNETT

PHUWAPON THAM/EEKRAIKUN

NORRARAT APIVART

ALEX GROCOTT

JUNIOR ROK CP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

R00KlES JUNIOR

R00KIES JUNIOR

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

R00KIES JUNIOR

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

BOY RACING

DRS RACING TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

SIR SIMON RACING

BAAN BAAN TEAM

BILLI()NAIRE BOYS RACING

DRS

SIMON RACING′ NP TIRE

CRG

NOY RACING TEAM

10:00.067

10:00.691

10:01.807

10:02.098

10:03.404

10:03.697

10:05.363

10:07.804

10:10.882

10:11.115

10:12.219

10:12.402

4:43.069

3:47.956

2.055

2.213

0.624

1,740

2.031

3.337

3.630

5.296

7.737

10.815

11,048

12.152

12.335

49.338

49.624

49,765

49,673

49,772

49.842

49,770

49.983

50.266

50.236

50.280

50.157

50.220

50.284

R00KIES JUNIOR

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

」UNIOR ROK GP

AF RACING

BAAN BAAN TEAM

RMR MARANELLO THAILAND

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed: 22-Aug-20 11:46:21 AM

75.592 49.338 76.6140.624

C.0.C.

107‐ NANDHAVUD BHIROMBHA

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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ヽ

国鸞鬱聰鰤>.赫 (D ttlmi
ROK Cup Tha‖ and 2020 R.2 Softed on Laps

SENIOR ROK GP/MASTER/ NOVICE

Heat

賄 ce(12 Laps)stated at ll:11:52

Pos  No. Nalmle

Bira Ka蔵 1,050 km

22‐Aug‐2011:10

Class Team ・
T・otal Tm Laps DifF  Best Tm

272

266

325

354

428

328

327

444

Not ciassified

DNF  456
DNS  232

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

SUPAKIT]ENJITRANUN

THITISORN JUNSUVVAN

Ю〔TTIPOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA

NATTHAPHOL PATAMAPONGSE

THAKORN KHAJORNPATCHARAD[CHA

JUKKA KOIVISTOINEN

MARTIN ALASTAIR MACLEOD

APASPONG PREMANOND

SUPAKIT ABYIM

CARL WATTANA BENNET

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

MASTER

MASTER

NOVICE ROK GP‐ B

MASTER

MASTER

NOVICE ROK GP‐ B

DRS RACING TEAM

BAAN BAAN TEAM&JSW MOTORSPORT

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

MENTAGRAM MOTORSPORT

N RT

ICU‐VARAOKE RACING

1000 RACING

LAT RACING TEAM

10:07.456

10:10.356

10:11.804

10:14.573

10:16.006

10:22.567

10:24,757

10:26.990

2.900

4.348

7.117

8.550

15.111

17.301

19.534

DNF
DNS

49.079

49.341

50.560

50.770

50.618

50.940

50.566

51.031

51.730NC)VICE ROK GP‐ B  NOY RACING TEAM

SENI(DR ROK GP   AF RACING

6:06.244    7

Announcements
No,327-Penalty 10 sec,‐ Fault ia蔵

No.444-Penalty 5 sec.― FЮ nt Fairing incorrect

Margin of Victory Avg, Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed: 22-Aug-20 L7:44:22 AM

74.672 49.079 7フ.0192.900 272‐ SUPAKIT JENJITRANUN

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net



爾躊嚇聰鯵,弊 轟⑪ 瘍

ROK Cup 丁ha‖ and 2020 R.2

MINI ROK/R00KIES

Pre¨Final

bce(12 Laps)statted at 13:03:06

Pos  No. Name

Bira KarL l,050 km

22「Aug‐ 2013:00

Class Teanl Total Tm Laps Diff Best Tm

99 A4]Π・RANUVVATH
35  TAIYO VLIEGEN

27  KR11「 ACH 31RAYUPA

l  CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA

26  RAYAN CARETTI

2  SIRIKON KLAEVピKRUA

ll  DANIEL JORDAN

10  PO]CHARAPHON KEMPHETCH

51  SIRI KONGSIRI

14  KUNLAPAT KUNLAB00N

9   PHIPHATPOL I)ANKUL

7  SITANUN PIKULKA]ORN

93  JIRAYU RACHATAMETHAKUL

77  NATHAKORN SUKSRI

5  PHATREEYA PIKULKA]ORN

18  RACHATA PLAEヽ 〃THONG

74  PORNPHOM THONGMUANGLUANG

44  PAKHAPOB MONGKOLKASEM

Not classified

DNF T7 S]PPAPASJIRAYAPAKORN

Announcements
No.18 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

ROOKIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

11:09.864

11:10.803

11:12.193

11:16.945

11:17.160

11:18.831

11:18.928

11:19.426

11:20.487

11:27.458

11:28.863

11:29.491

11:29、 867

11:34.449

11:36.505

11:36.664

11:37.924

11:39.784

0.939

2.329

7.081

7.296

8.96フ

9,064

9.562

10.623

17.594

18.999

19.627

20.003

24.585

26.641

26.800

28.060

29,920

55.362

55.547

55.487

55.750

55.865

55.794

55.898

55.739

56.067

56.159

56.247

56.445

56.241

56.325

57.094

56.529

57.108

56.985

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

RMR RAYAN MOTORSPORT RACING

DRS RACING TEAM

SIMON RACING

NRT

MOSQUITO RACING

CLUB 24 BOY RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

SIMON RACING

BAAN BAAN TEAM

ONE‐ ONE RACING TEAM

SIMON RACING

NRT

NRT

PO.K.RACING

FAMILY RACING TEAM

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

MINI ROK 2:21.フ90    2 DNF     56,797

Best Lap byMargin of Victory Avgt Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed

Printed: 22-Aug-20 1:28:59 PM

67.715 55.362 68.2780.939 99‐ AKI JITRANUヽ A′ATH

C.0.C.

vrlvwr,mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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爾 鸞 鬱聰⑮輻
.赫 (勤 瘍 1鶴I

ROK Cup Thailand 2020 R.2 Softed on Laps

SENIOR ROK GP/MASTER/ NOVICE

Pre―Final

Race(14 Laps)stated at 13:23:15

Pos  No. Nalmle

Bira Kart l.050 km

22…Aug‐2013:20

Class Team Total Tm Laos Diff Best Tm
１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

272

266

232

325

354

328

327

444

456

428

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

SUPAKIT JENJITRANUN

THITISORN 3UNSUWAN

CARLやVATTANA B[NNET

KI‐日■POL PRAMC)J NA AYUDHYA

NATTHAPHOL PATAMAPONGSE

JUKKA K101VISTOINEN

MARTIN ALASTAIR MACLEOD

APASPONG PREMANOND

SUPAICT ABYIM

THAKORN KHA]ORNPATCHARADECHA

SEN10R ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

NOVICE ROK GP‐ B

NOVICE ROK GP― B

NOVICE ROK GP‐ B

DRS RACING TEAM

BAAN BAAN TEAM&JSヽ Aピ MOTORSPORT

AF RACING

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

MENTAGRAM MOTORSPORT

ICU―VARAOKE RACING

1000 RACING

LAT RACING TEAM

NOY RACING TEAM

NRT

11:40.981

11:42.819

11:48,965

11:58,876

12:02.510

12:03.077

12:03,357

12:11.954

12:12.183

12:12,768

1.838

7.984

17.895

21.529

22.096

22,376

30.973

31.202

31.787

49.322

49.530

49.347

50.729

51.026

51.151

50.853

51.543

51.636

51.548

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Trn Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed: 22-Aug-20 1:37:28 PM

75.494 49.322 76.6391.838 272‐ SUPAKr「 JENJITRANUN

C.0.C.

vwwv.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net



爾 鵞鬱錮鯰,舞 赫⑪ 瘍 爾

ROK Cup 丁ha‖ and 2020 R.2 Soded on Laps

JUNIOR ROK GP/R00KIES JUNIOR

Pre¨ Final

Race(14 Laps)stated at 13:43:20

Pos  No. Nalmle

Bira Ka淀 1.050 km

22‐Aug‐2013:40

Class Team Total Tm Laos DifF Best Tm
107  NANDHAIVUD BHIROMB1lAKDI

178  T()UCH JORNSAI

109  S11lARVEE LIMNANTHARAK

122  CHASE CHAKRIS PARKS

125  NOR印 RヽAT ARVART

195  RATCHARAT ANANTHAKHAN

101  CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA

177 01lNAT LU〔 弘NGARUNCH赳

157 ALEX GROCO可
~「

108 PIYAWAT CHAIYA

187  PHUWAPON THAWEEKRAIKUN

128  PANALIN TOUYDAT

104  SUPAWIT ABYIM

133  VONGSAPAT KETSIFd

121  T[RRY JAMES O'CONNER

Not classined

DNF  194 FREDERICK WATTANAPONG BENNETT

Announcements
No,121 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect

R00KIES JUNIOR  AF RACING

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

JUNIOR ROK CP

JUNIOR ROK GP

]UNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

R00KIES JUNIOR

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNI(DR ROK GP

R00KIES JUNIOR

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

R00KIES JUNIOR

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

BOY RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

DRS RACING TEAM

RMR MARANELLO THAILAND

BILL10NAIRE BOYS RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

BAAN BAAN TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

DRS

BAAN BAAN TEAM

SIMON R.ACING′ NP TIRE

NOY RACING TEAM

CRG

SIR SIMON RACING

11:41.792

11:42.500

11:42,672

11:43.021

11:46.540

11:49.245

11:52.102

11:53.270

11:54.206

11:54,997

11:55.396

11:55.727

11:55.839

11:56.261

12:00.305

0.708

0.880

1.229

4,748

7.453

10,310

11,478

12.414

13.205

13.604

13.935

14.047

14,469

18.513

49.765

49.850

49.888

49.822

49.838

50.126

50.163

50.302

50.060

50,383

50.166

50.187

50.036

50,401

50.096

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Trn Best Speed

56.556    1 DNF    53.648

Best Lap by

Printed: 22-Aug-20 2: 10: 12 PM

75.407 49.765 75.95フ0.708 107‐ NANDHAVUD BHIROMBHA

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net



L

回鵞惨鑢鰤舞轟⑪瘍1隠|
R{Э K Cup Tha‖and 2020 R.2 Softed on Laps

SENIOR ROK GP/MASTER/ NOVICE

Finai‐ Oficial Result

Race(17 Laps)stated at 14:46:25

Pos  No, Nalmle

Bira Kart l,050 km

22‐Aug‐2014:45

CIass Team Total Tm Laos DifF Best Tm
１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

272

266

232

325

444

428

354

327

328

456

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

SUPAKIT JENJF「 RANUN

THri■ SORN JUNSUや ヽ

`ANCARL WATTANA BENNET

KI‐日■POL PRAMC)J NA AYUDHYA

APASPONG PREMANOND

THAKORN KHAJORNPATCHARADECHA

NATTHAPHOL PAIAMAPONGSE

MARTIN ALASTAIR MACLEOD

JUKKA K()IVIST101NEN

SUPAKIT A3YIM

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

MASTER

NC)ヽlCE ROK CP― B

NC,VICE ROK CP‐ B

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

NC,VICE ROK GP― B

DRS RACING TEAM

BAAN BAAN TEAM&JSW MOTORSPORT

AF RACING

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

LAT RACING TEAM

NRT

MENTAGRAM MOTORSPORT

1000 RACING

ICU―VARAOKE RACING

NOY RACING TEAM

14:04.662

14:08.253

14:08,494

14:23,348

14:32.012

14:32.405

14:32.748

14:33.031

14:49.085

14:06.698

3.591

3,832

18.686

27.350

27.743

28.086

28.369

44.423

l Lap

49.200

49.460

49.186

50.472

50.833

50.902

50,707

50.801

51.479

51.269

ChairmanSteward_ RAATStewa RAAT Steward

Best Lap byMargin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Trn Best Speed

Printed: 22-Aug-20 3:25: 18 PM

76.078 49.186 76.8513.591 232‐ CARL WATTANA BENNE丁

C.O.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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国鸞参りつ舞感⑪瘍1隠|
on Laps

R(Э K Cup Tha‖ and 2020 R.2

SENIOR ROK GP/MASTER/ NOVICE

Final‐ Oricial Result

Race(17 Laps)started at 14:46:25

Bira Kart l.050 km

22-」へug‐2014:45

Pos No, nle Class 丁ea111 Total Tm Laps Best Tm

MASTER
１

２

３

４

325

354

327

328

17

17

17

17

KITTIPOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA

NATTHAPHOL PATAMAPONCSE

MARTIN ALASTAIR MACLEOD

JUKKA I(C,IVISTC,IN[N

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

MENTAGRAM MOTORSPORT

1000 RACING

ICU―VARAOKE RACING

14123,348

14:32.748

14:33,031

14:49.085

9,400

9.683

25,737

50,472

50,707

50.801

51.479

NOVICE ROK GP― B

444

428

456

APASPONG PREMANOND

THAKORN KHA,ORNPATCHARADECHA

SUPAKI~「 ABYIM

NOVICE ROK GP‐ B

NOVICE ROK GP‐ B

NC)VICE ROK GP‐ B

LAT RACING TEAM

NRT

NOY RACING TEAM

14:32.012

14:32.405

14:06.698

0.393

l Lap

50.833

50,902

51.269

SENIOR ROK GP
272

266

232

SUPAKIT JENJITRANUN

THl‐ΠS10RN JUNSUヽ A′AN

CARL WATTANA BENNET

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

DRS RACING TEAM

BAAN BAAN TEAM&JSⅥ′MOTORSPORT

AF RACING

14:04.662

14:08.253

14:08.494

3.591

3.832

49.200

49.460

49.186

chairman steward                  RAAT RAAT Stewa

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed: 22-Aug-20 3:27:08 PM

76.078 49.186 76.8513.591 232‐ CARLヽ′VATTANA BENNET

C.O,C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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回○霧幸彩歩凛のり回
ROK_⊆up Thalland 2020 R.2 Softed on Laps

SENIOR ROK GP/MASTER/NOVICE

Final― C)lTicial Rlesult

hce(17m“ )statted試 14:46:25

Pos  No. Name

Bira Kart l.050 km

22-Au9‐ 2014:45

Class Tearri ToblTm Laos Diff Best Tm
１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

272

266

232

325

444

428

354

327

328

456

SUPAKIT][NJITRANUN

THI‐「ISORN JUNSUヽへ/AN

CARL VJATTANA BENNET

KllTIPOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA

APASPONG PREMANOND

THAKORN KHA,ORNPATCHARADECHA

NATTHAPHOL PATAMAPONGSE

MARTIN ALASTAIR MACLEOD

JUKKA KOIVISTOINEN

SUPAKIT ABYIM

Chairman Stewa

SENIOR ROK CP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

MASTER

NOVICE ROK GP― B

NOVIC[ROK CP-3

,ヽlASTER

MASTER

MASTER

NOVICE ROK GP‐ B

DRS RACING TEAM

BAAN BAAN TEAM&JSW MOTORSPORT

AF RACING

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

LAT RACING TEAM

NRT

MENTAGRAM MOTORSPORT

1000 RACING

ICU‐VARAOKE RACING

NOY RACING TEAM

14:04,662

14:08.253

14:08.494

14:23.348

14:32.012

14:32,405

14:32,748

14:33.031

14:49.085

14:06.698

3.591

3.832

18.686

2ス350

27.743

28.086

28.369

44.423

l Lap

49,200

49.460

49,186

50.472

50.833

50.902

50,707

50.801

51.479

51.269

ヽ

ヽ
１
１１

ヽ

０

RAAT RAAT Steward

Best Lap by

|ら _弔

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed

Printed: 22-Aug-20 3:25:18 PM

76.078 49.186 76.8513.591 232‐ (1へRL VVATT:ANA BENNET

C.0,C.

www,mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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回 〇 薄 幸 彩ケ
P轟 (D◎ 1範:

ROK Cup 丁ha‖ and 2020 R.2 on Laps

SENIOR ROK GP/MASTER/ NC)VICE

Final― Official Result

Race(17 Laps)started at 14:46:25

Bira Kart l.050 km

22-Aug-2014:45

Pos No. Name Class Team Total Tm Laps Diff Best Tm

MASTER
１

２

３

４

325

354

327

328

l(11■
~IPOL PRAMC)J NA AYUDHYA

NATTHAPHOIL PATAMAPONGSE

MARTIN ALASEAIR MACLEOD

JUKKA KC)IVISTOINEN

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

SINGHA,・ 40TORSPORT TEAM

MENTACRAM MOTORSPORT

1000 RACING

ICU―VARAOKE RACING

14123.348

14132.フ48

14:33.031

14:49.085

9.400

9,683

25.737

50,472

50,707

50.801

51.479

NOVICE ROK GP― B

444

428

456

APASPONG PREMANOND

THAKORN KHAJORNPATCHARADECHA

SUPAKIT ABYIM

NOVICE ROK GP‐ B

NOVICE ROK GP‐ B

NOVICE ROK CP‐ 3

LAT RACING TEAM

NRT

NOY RACING TEAM

14:32.012

14:32.405

14:06.698

0.393

l Lap

50.833

50,902

51.269

SENIOR ROK CP

1   272
2   266

3   232

SUPA}(IT JEN]ITRANUN

THITISORN JUNSUヽ VAN

CARL VノATTANA BENNET

Chairman

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK CP

RAAT

DRS RACING TEAM

BAAN BAAN TEAM&3Sヽ γ MOTORSPORT

AF RACING

14:04.662

14:08.253

14:08.494

3.591

3.832

49.200

49.460

49,186

17

17

17

Best Lap Tm Best Speed

RAAT Steward

Best Lap by

ls_名

Margin of Victory Av9・ Speed

Printed: 22-Aug-20 3r27:08 PM

76.078 49,186 76.8513.591 232‐ CARLヽVIATTANA BENNET

C.0.C.

wwwmylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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国鵞働鰺鬱参'機 (Dり 1回I
R(Э K Cup Thailand 2020 R.2 Softed on Laps

MINI ROK/R00KIES

Fina:… Provisional Rlesult

Race(15 Laps)shted at 14:18:17

Pos  No. Nalmle

Bira Kart l.050 km

22¨ブヘug‐2014:15

Class Team Total T:11 LaDS Di“ Best Tm
１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

99 AЮ  JΠ・RANUWATH
35  TArr(Э  VLIEGEN

27  KRITTIACH JIRAYUPA

26  RAYAN CARE¬ ■1

1l  DANIEL JORDAN

93  JIRAYU RACHATAMETHAKUL

51 SIRI KONGSIRI

77  NATHAKORN SUKSRI

2 SIRIKON KLAEWKRUA

14  KUNLAPAT KUNLA300N

17  SIPPAPAS JIRAYAPAKORN

91  PHIPHATPOt〔)ANKUL

74  PORNPHOM THONGMUANGLUANG

44 PAKHAROB MONGKOLICSEM

5   PHATREEY:A PIKULKAJORN

7  SITANUN PIKULKA30RN

10  PO]CHARAPHON KEMPHETCH

CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA

RACHATA PLA13VTHONG

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KES ROK

R00KIES ROK

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

RMR RAYAN MOTORSPORT RACING

SIMON RACING

BAAN BAAN TEAM

MOSQUITO RACING

ONE‐ ONE RACING TEAM

DRS RACING TEAM

CLUB 24 BOY IヽACING

FAMILY RACING TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

NRT

PO.K.RACING

SIMON RACING

SIMON RACING

NRT

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

NRT

13:56.240

13:57.601

13:57.980

13:59.093

14:06.717

14:06.868

14:09.103

14:09.187

14:11.621

14:12.372

14:19.868

14:20.210

14:28.337

14:28.806

14:32.019

14:32.275

14:45.336

3:49.389

1:04.249

1.361

1.740

2,853

10.477

10.628

12.863

12.947

15.381

16.132

23.628

23.970

32.097

32.566

35.フ79

36.035

49.096

55.304

55.506

55.385

55.494

55,755

55.699

55,979

55.878

55.881

56.131

56.172

56.575

57.117

57.041

57.148

56.678

55.980

Not classified

DNF    l
DNF   18

MINI ROK

R00〔 ES ROK

４

１

DNF    56.330
DNF   l:01.332

Announcements
No,5,7 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect
No,2 - Penalty 5 sec. - Driving code of conduct

Margin of Victory Avg, Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed: 22-Aug-20 3:52:24 PM

67.804 55.304 68.3491.361 99‐ AKI JI~「 RANUVVATH

C.0.C.

unrrrw,mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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回り働晰巫舞機の黎爾
ROK Cup Thanand 2020 R.2 Softed on Laps

JUNIOR ROK GP/R00KIES JUNIOR

Final‐ Provisional Result

hce(17 Laps)stated at 15:13:46

Pos  No, Nalmle

Bira Kart l.050 km

22‥」へug-2015:15

Class Team Total Tm LaDS DifF  Best Trri
７

７

７

７

７

７

７

７

７

７

７

７

７

７

７

７

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

107

109

125

178

177

108

121

1(〕 1

122

195

187

104

194

128

157

133

NANDHAVUD BHIROMBHAKDI

SITARVEE LIMNANTHARAK

NORRARAT APIVART

TOUCH JORNSAI

KITINAT LUEANGARUNCHAI

PIYAWAT CHAIYA

TERRY JAMES()'CONNER

CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA

CHASE CHAKRIS PIARKS

RATCHARAT ANANTHAKHAN

PHUWAP()N‐「HAVVEEKRAIKUN

SUPAW11・ ABYIM

FREDERICK WATTANAPONCI BENNETT

PANALIN TOUYDAT

ALEX GROCOTT

VONGSAPAT KE・「SIRI

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

R00KIES JUNIOR

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

R00KIES JUNIOR

JUNIOR ROK GP

R00KIES JUNIOR

R00KIES JUNIOR

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

RMR MARANELLO THAILAND

BOY RACING

BAAN BAAN TEAM

DRS

SIR SIMON RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

DRS RACING TEAM

BILLI(DNAIRE BOYS RACING

BAAN BAAN TEAM

NOY RACING TEAM

AF RACING

SIMON RACING′ NP TIRE

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

CRG

14:03.690

14:07.666

14:08.043

14:08.212

14:14.354

14:16.651

14:18.878

14:19.111

14:19.623

14:19.801

14:19.860

14:19,977

14:20.181

14:23.307

14:23.794

14:25.343

3.976

4.353

4.522

10.664

12.961

15.188

15.421

15。933

16.111

16.170

16.287

16.491

19.617

20.104

21.653

49.302

49.504

49,414

49,540

49,809

49.814

49.729

49,931

49.884

49,897

49.669

49,960

49.873

49,913

49.898

49,901

Announcements
No.157 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect

Margin of Victory Avg, Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed: 22-Aug-20 3:47:10 PM

76.165 49.302 76.6703.976 107‐ NANDHAVUD BHIROMBHA

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net



回 〇働鰊鬱ラ弊 轟⑪ 黎隠

R(Э K Cup Thailand 2020 R.2

MINI ROK/R00KIES

Final‐ Ofncial Result

Race(15 Laps)started at 14:18:17

Pos  No. Nalmle

Bira Kat l.050 km

22‐Aug‐2014:15

Class Team Total TrTl Laps     Diff  Best Trri

ROKMINI
１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

99

35

27

26

11

51

77

2

17

9

AKI JF「 RANUWATH

TAIYC)VLIEGEN

KRI「「ACH JIRAYUPA

RAγAN CARETTI

DANIEL JORDAN

SIRI K10NGSIRI

NATHAKORN SUKSRI

SIRIKON KLAEVVKRUA

SIPPAPAS JIRAγ APAKORN

PHIPHATF()LI)ANKUL

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

RMR RAYAN MOTORSPORT RACING

SIMON RACING

MOSQUITO RACING

ONE‐ ONE RACING TEAM

DRS RACING TEAM

FAMILY RACING TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTiS

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

55,304

1.361     55.506

1.740     55.385

2.853     55,494

10.477     55,755

12.863     55.979

12,947     55.878

15,381     55.881

23.628     56.172

23.970     56.575

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

13:56.240

13:57.601

13:57.980

13:59.093

14:06.717

14:09.103

14:09,187

14:11.621

14:19.868

14:20.210

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Not classified
DNF 1 CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA

ROOKIES ROK

MINI ROK 3:49.389    4 DNF    56.330

93  JIRAYU RACHATAMETHAKUL

14  KUNLAPAT KUNLAB00N

74  PORNPHOM THONGMUANGLUANG

44 PAKHAROB MONGKOLKASEM

5  PHATREEYA PIKULKAJORN

7  Sr「ANUN PIKULKAJORN

10  POJCHARAPHON KEMPHETCH

Not classified

DNF   18  RACHATA pυ 日ヽⅣTHONG

Chairman

ノ′.θ∂

Announcements
No.5,7 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect
No.2 - Penalty 5 sec. - Driving code of conduct

Margin of Victory

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KI日 3 ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00〔 ES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK    NRT

RAAT

Best Lap Trn

BAAN BAAN TEAM

CLU3 24 80Y RACING

NRT

RO.K.RACING

SIMON RACING

SIMON RACING

NRT

14:06.868

14:12.372

14:28.337

14:28,806

14:32,019

14:32.275

14:45.336

5.504

21.469

21,938

25.151

25.407

38.468

55.699

56.131

57.117

57.041

57.148

56,678

55,980

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

ヽ

1

1:04.249    1      1)NF   l:01.332

RAAT Steward

れ 01

Avg. Speed Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed: 22-Aug-20 3:54:31 PM

67.804 55.304 68.3491.361 99‐ AKI JITRANUWATH

C.0.C.

www,mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer,net

Softed on Laps
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ヽ

国鸞参りけ舞沐⑪瘍蘊
R(Э K Cup 丁ha‖and 2020 R.2 Softed on Laps

MINI ROK/R00Ю ES

Final‐ Oficial ReSult

Race(15 Laps)stated at 14:18:17

Pos  No. Nalmle

Bira Kart l.050 km

22‥」へug‐2014:15

CIass Team Total Tm Laps DifF Best TIri

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

99  A組 J「RANUWATH

35  1AIYO VLIEGEN

27 KRΠ TACH JIRAYUPA

26  RAYAN CARE「 Π

ll  DANIEL JORDAN

93  JIRAYU RACHATAMETHAKUL

51  SIRI KONGSIRI

77  NATHAKORN SUKSRI

2  SIRIKON KLAEWKRUA

14  KUNLAPAT KUNLA300N

17  SIPPAPAS JIRAγAPAKORN

91  PHIPHATPO.LI)ANKUL

74  PORNPHOM THONGMUANGLUANG

44 PAKHAPOB MONGKOLKASEM

5  PHATREEYA PIKULKA]ORN

7  SITANUN PIKULKAJORN

10  POJCHARAPHON KEMPHETCH

CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA

RACHATA PLAEヽVTHONG

Chairman

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIII;ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

RMR RAYAN MOTORSPORT Rメ tCING

SIMON RACING

BAAN BAAN TEAM

MOSQUITO RACING

ONE-ONE RACING TEAM

DRS RACING TEAM

CLUB 24 BOY RACING

FAMILY RACING TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

NRT

PO.K RACING

SIMON RACING

SIMON RACING

NRT

MAXIMA MOmORSPORTS

NRT

13:56.240

13:57.601

13:57.980

13:59.093

14:06.717

14:06.868

14:09.103

14:09.187

14111.621

14:12.372

14:19.868

14:20,210

14:28.337

14:28,806

14:32.019

14:32.275

14:45.336

3:49.389

1:04.249

1.361

1.740

2,853

10,477

10.628

12.863

12.947

15.381

16.132

23.628

23.970

32,097

32.566

35.779

36.035

49.096

55.304

55.506

55.385

55,494

55.755

55.699

55,979

55.878

55.881

56.131

56.172

56.575

57.117

57.041

57.148

56.678

55.980

56.330

1:01,332

Not c:assined

DNF    l
DNF   18

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

４
‐

●■

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｄ

Ｄ

ヽ
１１
Ｖ

RAAT Stewa RAAT

/′.θθ し 0

Announcements
No.5,7 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect
No.2 - Penalty 5 sec. - Driving code of conduct

Margin of Victory Avg, Speed Best Lap Trn Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed: 22-Aug-20 3:54:06 PM

67.804 55.304 68.3491.361 99‐ A〔 JITRANUWATH

C.O.C.

wunrv.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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回り嚇鰊鯵が'轟 (Dり 1鶴I
R(Э K Cup T'hailand 2020 R.2 Softed on Laps

JUNIOR ROK GP/R00KIES JUNIOR

Final‐ Official Result

Race(17 Laps)statted at 15:13:46

Pos  No. Nalmle

Bira Kart l.050 km

22‐Aug‐2015:15

Class Team Total Tnl LaDS DifF  Best Tm
１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

107

109

125

178

177

108

121

101

122

195

187

104

194

128

157

133

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

NANDHAVUD BHIROMBHAKDI

SF「ARV[E LIMNANTHARAK

NORRARAT APIVART

TOUCH JORNSだ

KlTINAT LUEANGARUNC卜 1´〔

PIヽ4AWAT CHAIYA

TERRY JAMES OrCONNER

CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA

CHASE CHAKRIS PARKS

RATCHARAT ANANTHAKHAN

PHUVVAPON THAVVEEKRAIKUN

SUPAIⅥ′IT ABYIM

FREDERICK WATTANAPON(l BENNETr

PANA□N■OUYDAT

ALEX GROCOrT

VONGSAPAT KETSIRI

]UNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

R00Ю ES JUNIOR

3UNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

R00に IES JUNIOR

]UNIOR ROK GP

R00KIES JUNIOR

R00KIES JUNIOR

3UNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

RMR MARANELLO THAIし へND

30Y RACING

BAAN BAAN TEAM

DRS

SIR SIMON RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

DRS RACING TEAM

BILLIONAIRE BOYS RACING

BAAN BAAN TEAM

NOY RACING TEAM

AF RACING

SIMON RACING′ NPl■ RE

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

CRG

14:03.690

14:07.666

14:08.043

14:08.212

14:14,354

14:16.651

14:18.878

14:19.111

14:19.623

14:19.801

14:19.860

14:19.977

14:20.181

14:23,307

14123.794

14:25.343

3.976

4.353

4.522

10.664

12.961

15,188

15.421

15.933

16.111

16.170

16.287

16.491

19.617

20.104

21.653

49.302

49.504

49,414

49.540

49,809

49.814

49,729

49,931

49.884

49.897

49.669

49,960

49.873

49,913

49.898

49,901

κ生/
′

Chairman Steward_ RAAT

/e -oo

―
‥
＝

Ｖ

RAAT Stewa

Oθ

Announcements
No.157 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Trn Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed: 22-Aug-20 3:55:32 PM

76.165 49.302 76.6703.976 107‐ NANDHAVUD BHIROMBHA

C.O.C.

www.mylaps,com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net



爾〇惨颯し,弊機のり
R{Э K Cup Thanand 2020 R.2 Softed on Laps

JUNIOR ROK GP/R00KIES JUNIOR

Final… 0■icial Result

Race(17 Laps)stated at 15:13:46

Pos  No. Nalmle

Bira Kart l.050 km

22¨′へug-2015:15

Ciass Team Total Tm LaDS Diff Best Tm

JUNIOR ROK GP
１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

107

109

125

178

177

121

101

122

187

128

157

133

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

NANDHAVUD BHIROMBHAKDI

S11lARVEE EMNANTHARAK

NORRARAT APIVART

TOUCH JORNSAI

KITINAT LUEANGARUNCH´ 嘔

TERRY JAMES O'CONNER

CHANOKNAN VEERA工 ACHA

CHASE CHAKRIS PARKS

PHUVVAPON‐「HAWEEKRAIKUN

PANA□N TOUYDAT

ALEX GROCOTT

VONGSAPAT KETSIRI

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK CP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

]UN10R ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

RMR MARANELLO THAILAND

BOY RACING

BAAN 8AAN TEAM

SIR SIMON RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

DRS RACING TEAM

BAAN BAAN TEAM

SIMON RACING′ NP TIRE

MAXIMA MOTORSPORTS

CRG

14:07.666

14:08,043

14:08.212

14:14.354

14:18.878

14:19,111

14:19,623

14:19.860

14:23.307

14:23.フ94

14:25.343

3.976

4.353

4.522

10.664

15.188

15.421

15,933

16.170

19,617

20,104

21.653

49.302

49.504

49.414

49.540

49.809

49,729

49.931

49.884

49.669

49.913

49.898

49,901

R00KIES JUNIOR ROK GP

1   108

2   195

3   104
4   194

PIYAWAT CHAIYA

RATCHARAT ANANTHAKHAN

SUPAWIT ABYIM

FREDERICK WATTANAPONCi BENNETT

R00KIES JUNIOR

R00(ES JUNIOR

R00KIES JUNIOR

R00KIES JUNIOR

DRS

BILLIONAIRE BOYS RACING

NOY RACING TEAM

AF RACING

14:

14:19.801

14:19.97フ

14:20.181

3.150

3.326

3.530

49.814

49,897

49.960

49.873

Chairman

/1′ .θσ

Announcements
No,157-Penalty 5 sec.― FЮ nt Fairing incorrect

RAAT

Best Lap Tm Best Speed

RAAT Steward

Best Lap by

l{ o,

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed

Printed: 22-Aug-20 3:55:59 PM

76.165 49.302 76.6703.976 107-NANDHAVUD BHIROMBHA

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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